 微型(18.1x10.2x15.5mm) 切换能力达10安培, 选用于密集安装.
    Small size(18.1×10.2×15.5mm)with 10A switching capability for high density
    PCB mounting.
 耐冲击电压: 5000伏 . Surge voltage: 5000V(between coil and contact).
额定电压
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
额定电流

Voltage Applied
触点负载 Contact Rating
型号命名规则 Model Naming Rules
DED-
32F1
12V-DC D F -A S X
安装方式: 无: PCB
Mounting Type: Blank: PCB
封装方式: S: 塑封型 SH: 防水型
Enclosure Type:  S: Plastic sealed type. SH: Sealed type washable
触点形式: A: 常开型
Contact Form: A: Form A
绝缘等级: 无: 普通型, B: 等级 B, F: 等级 F
Insulation System: Blank: Standard type, B: Class B, F: Class F
线圈功耗: D: 0.45W
Coil Power: D: 0.45W
线圈电压: 3V, 5V, 6V, 9V, 12V, 18V, 24V
Coil Voltage: 3V, 5V, 6V, 9V, 12V, 18V, 24V
线圈性质: DC: 直流
Coil Type: DC: Direct current
产品型号: DED-32F1
Model: DED-32F1
订货标记 Ordering Information
安规认证 Safety Approval: UL,C-UL,CQC,TUV, VDE
额定功率
Power Consumption
At Rated Voltage
约
Approximately
0.45W
32
 P
ow
er R
elay
功
率
继
电
器
10
2
3
4
10
20
50
20 30 100 200300 400
AC 阻性
AC Resistive
250V Resistive
DC Resistive
DC 阻性
5
10
50
100
0 5 10 15
250V阻性
80 90 100 110 120 1300
10
20